
Name Company Email POC
In-Person Virtual

Sarah Dalidowitz
Aramark-Director of Business 

Development Dalidowitz-Sarah@aramark.com x x

Scott Keats
Aramark-Culinary Innovation 

Officer Keats-Scott@aramark.com x

Stephanie Edens Aramark-VP of Growth Edens-stephanie@aramark.com x

Chad Lindsey
Airport Dimensions - Director, 

Business Development chad.lindsey@airportdimensions.com x x

Trevor Way
Gideon Toal Mgmt Services-

Regional Manager Tway@gideontoal-ms.com x x

Florence Hardy Rejuve Renuvenation Suites florence@florencehardylaw.com x x

Omar Fregoso NLG Holding Group - Director ofregoso@nlgmexico.com x x

Jeremy Dalkoff
Escape Lounges & Escape Pods - 

VP Jeremy.Dalkoff@magairports.com x x

John Trosino Jacobs - Design Strategist john.trosino@jacobs.com x

Nicole Javell MAG USA - Program Manager nicole.javell@magairports.com x

Farhad Mody Corgan farhad.mody@corgan.com x
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